
    

 

Qty. Description Cost 
Each Total

$525

$30

$50

$0

$175

$0

TOTAL DUE

Noble Name Lady Name

Use this space for additional names. Every 
guest must be registered.

Address City, 
ST  ZIP

Phone Email

Unit/Club

Arrival Date Departure Date

Room Type Handicapped

We look forward to having you join us at MASA this year. Use the form below to make your reservations. 
Registration deadline is July 15.

REGISTRATION INFORMATION – Please print legibly.

Check here if you wish to pay in two-installments. Half due June 15 and other half due on July 15.

Lodging – 3 nights in a room for two at the Hampton Inn. Includes 
sales tax, room fees, hospitality room for two (2) and unlimited fun.

Hospitality Room – If NOT staying at the Hampton Inn or if extra 
passes are required beyond two adults.

Registration Fee – Nobles

Registration Fee – Ladies, Children and Non-Nobles

Extra Hotel Room Night Date(s)________________________ 

MASA Beach Bash Entry (replaces after-parade lunch) Comp'd by Kena

DOUBLE QUEEN

September 4 - 7, 2025

FALL CONVENTION
MID ATLANTIC SHRINE ASSOCIATION

information: https://masashriners.com/
Check the MASA website for additional events &

Hampton Inn Oceanfront South 1011 Atlantic Ave
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

 Kena Shriners
2025” and deliver or mail to:
Questions? Call the Kena Shriners Office at 703-257-6316.  Make checks payable to ”Kena MASA
Manassas, VA 20110
9500 Technology Drive

Jeff
Cross-Out




